Position

Manager
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Aide
Aide
Aide
Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Department Total Wages

Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary

$51,154
$47,117
$34,087
$32,483
$30,297
$10,131
$4,551
$2,084
$812

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



