Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$51,154	\$0
Cook		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$47,117	\$0
Cook		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$34,087	\$0
Cook		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$32,483	\$0
Cook		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$30,297	\$0
Aide		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$10,131	\$0
Aide		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$4,551	\$0
Aide		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$2,084	\$0
Aide		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$812	\$0